PH CONNECTOR
PA, natural (white)
Post: Copper alloy, tin-plated
Base housing: PA, natural (white)
  Housing
No. of
circuits Model No.
Dimensions (mm)
Q'ty/bag
A B
2 PHR-2 2.0 5.8 2,000
3 PHR-3 4.0 7.8 2,000
4 PHR-4 6.0 9.8 2,000
5 PHR-5 8.0 11.8 2,000
6 PHR-6 10.0 13.8 2,000
7 PHR-7 12.0 15.8 2,000
8 PHR-8 14.0 17.8 1,000
9 PHR-9 16.0 19.8 1,000
10 PHR-10 18.0 21.8 1,000
11 PHR-11 20.0 23.8 1,000
12 PHR-12 22.0 25.8 1,000
13 PHR-13 24.0 27.8 1,000
14 PHR-14 26.0 29.8 1,000
15 PHR-15 28.0 31.8 1,000
16 PHR-16 30.0 33.8 1,000
Note: For flame retardant grade of resin material used, please refer to
the "List of Registered Overseas Standards" on our website (listed in
the "Technical Documents" column on the Product Information page).
  Header（Through-hole type）